

( RE-ACCREDITED AT GRADE 'A' BY NAAC )

Nagaon - 782002 : Assam

(C): 03672 - 220667 (O) Fax: 03672-220667

Mobile: 94350-63617

e\_mail: ngcprincipal2@gmail.com Website: nowgonggirlscollege.edu.in

Dr. Balin Kumar Bhuyan, M.Sc, Ph.D Principal & Secretary

Ref. :		Dale :
	Matica	

Notice Date :01/09/2022

The OBC Cell of Nowgong Girls' College has been constituted with the following members for the session 2022-23.

- 1. Dr. Balin Kumar Bhuyan, Principal (Chairperson)
- 2. Dr. Uday Bhan Bhagat, Assistant Professor (Faculty Member)
- 3. Dr. Gangutri Saikia, Assistant Professor (Faculty Member)

Principal
Nowgong Girls' College

Principal,
Bowgong Girls' College
Magaon :: Assam.



( RE-ACCREDITED AT GRADE 'A' BY NAAC )

Nagaon - 782002 : Assam

(C): 03672 - 220667 (O) Fax: 03672-220667

Mobile: 94350-63617

e\_mail: ngcprincipal2@gmail.com Website: nowgonggirlscollege.edu.in

Dr. Balin Kumar Bhuyan, M.Sc, Ph.D. Principal & Secretary

Ref. :... NGC/31/Misc/2021/1398(C)

Dale: 23/08/2021

#### Notice

Date: 23-08-2021

The OBC Cell of Nowgong Girls' College has been constituted with the following members for the session 2021-22.

- 1. Dr. Balin Kumar Bhuyan, Principal (Chairperson)
- 2. Dr. Uday Bhan Bhagat, Assistant Professor (Faculty Member)
- 3. Mrs. Piklee Buragohain, Assistant Professor (Faculty Member)

Principal

Nowgong Girls' College

Principal, Nowgong Girls' College Nagaon :: Assam



( RE-ACCREDITED AT GRADE 'A' BY NAAC )

Nagaon - 782002 : Assam

©: 03672 - 220667 (O) Fax: 03672-220667

Mobile: 94350-63617

e\_mail: ngcprincipal2@gmail.com Website : nowgonggirlscollege.edu.in

Dr. Balin Kumar Bhuyan, M.Sc, Ph.D Principal & Secretary

Date :....

Ref. :....

### <u>Notice</u> Date :03/12/2020

The OBC Cell of Nowgong Girls' College has been constituted with the following members for the session 2020-21.

- 1. Dr. Balin Kumar Bhuyan, Principal (Chairperson)
- 2. Dr. Uday Bhan Bhagat, Assistant Professor (Faculty Member)
- 3. Sri Kalyan Borah, Assistant Professor (Faculty Member)

Principal Nowgong Girls' College

Principal,
Nowgong Girls' College
Nagaon :: Assam



( RE-ACCREDITED AT GRADE 'A' BY NAAC )

Nagaon - 782002: Assam

(C): 03672 - 220667 (O) Fax: 03672-220667

Mobile: 94350-63617

e\_mail: ngcprincipal2@gmail.com Website : nowgonggirlscollege.edu.in

Dr. Balin Kumar Bhuyan, M.Sc, Ph.D Principal & Secretary

Ref. :	Date:

#### Notice

Date: 04/09/2019

Following faculty members have been included in the OBC Cell of Nowgong Girls' College for the session 2019-20.

- 1. Dr.Balin Kumar Bhuyan, Principal (Chairperson)
- 2. Mrs.PikleeBuragohain, Assistant Professor (Faculty Member)
- 3. Sri Kalyan Borah, Assistant Professor (Faculty Member)

Principal

Nowgong Girls' College

Principel, Nowgong Girls' College Nagaon 1: Assam



( RE-ACCREDITED AT GRADE 'A' BY NAAC )

Nagaon - 782002 : Assam

(C): 03672 - 220667 (O) Fax: 03672-220667

Mobile: 94350-63617

e\_mail: ngcprincipal2@gmail.com Website: nowgonggirlscollege.edu.in

Dr. Balin Kumar Bhuyan, M.Sc, Ph.D Principal & Secretary

m	Ø /
Ket.	 Dale :

#### **Notice**

Date: 04/09/2018

Following faculty members have been inducted in the OBC Cell of Nowgong Girls' College for the session 2018-19...

- 1. Dr.Balin Kumar Bhuyan, Principal (Chairperson)
- 2. Mr Munin Borah, Assistant Professor (Faculty Member)
- 3. Sri Kalyan Borah, Assistant Professor (Faculty Member)

Principal \

Nowgong Girls' College

Principal, Margong Girls' College Margon L' Assam



( RE-ACCREDITED AT GRADE 'A' BY NAAC )

Nagaon - 782002 : Assam

©: 03672 - 220667 (O) Fax: 03672-220667

Mobile: 94350-63617

e\_mail: ngcprincipal2@gmail.com Website: nowgonggirlscollege.edu.in

Dr. Balin Kumar Bhuyan, M.Sc, Ph.D Principal & Secretary

Ref. :	Date:

#### **Notice**

Date: 4/9/2017

Following faculty members have been inducted in the OBC Cell of Nowgong Girls' College for the session 2017-18.

- 1. Dr.Balin Kumar Bhuyan, Principal (Chairperson)
- 2. Mr Munin Borah, Assistant Professor (Faculty Member)
- 3. Sri Kalyan Borah, Assistant Professor (Faculty Member)

Principal Calle

Nowgong Girls' College

Principal, Bougong Girls' Coffene Magaon :: Assam.